
GEETHIKA SCHOOL 
2022-23 ACADEMIC CALENDAR 

JUNE  2022 
 

       

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 
   

1 2 3 4 
       

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 
       

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 
       

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
  

Yoga Day 
 School Reopens 

(III to X) 

  

26 27 28 29 30 
  

       

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

JULY 2022 
 

       

 

SUNDAY 
 

MONDAY 
 

TUESDAY 
 

WEDNESDAY 
 

THURSDAY 
 

FRIDAY 
 

SATURDAY 

     
1 2 

      Mass Drill- 

III to X 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 
 

Class starts for 

PP1 to II 

   Health & Hygiene 
awareness Activity 

( I To V) 

 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 
    

Guru Purnima 

  English Elocution 

Competition 
VI TO X 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 
     Family Day 

Activity 
PP1 TO II 

 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 
      

Collection of Plants 
Saplings (I TO V ) 

Investiture 
Ceremony 

31 
      



August 2022 
 

 

       

 
SUNDAY 

 
MONDAY 

 
TUESDAY 

 
WEDNESDAY 

 
THURSDAY 

 
FRIDAY 

 
SATURDAY 

 

1 2 3 4 5 6 
     

Germination 

Activity PP1 To I 

English poem 

Recitation 

competition pp1to II 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 
  

ASSESSMENT-1 

 
MUHARRAM 

 
ASSESSMENT-1 

 
ASSESSMENT-1 

 
ASSESSMENT-1 

 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 
 Independence 

Day 

  Krishna 
Janmashtami 

 
Quiz Competition- 

(VI TO VIII) 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 
    

Blue Day 
( PP1 TO II ) 

Rhyme Recitation 

Competition(PP I 

& PP II 

Pot Decoration 

Competition 

( PP1 TO 1 ) 

28 29 30 31 
   

  Eco Friendly Ganesh 

Making Workshop 
( 1 To IX) 

Ganesh 
Chaturthi 

   

 
 
 
 

 

September 2022 
 

       

 

SUNDAY 
 

MONDAY 
 

TUESDAY 
 

WEDNESDAY 
 

THURSDAY 
 

FRIDAY 
 

SATURDAY 
    

1 2 3 
     Fruit & 

Vegetables 
( PP1 TO II ) 

Singing 

Competition 

( VI TO IX) 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 
  

Teacher’s Day 

Celebrations 

  ‘Recite a Poem’ 

for Grades 6 to 8 

any language 

‘Recite a Shloka’ 

for Grades 1 to 5 

any language 

 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 
    

Hindi Diwas 

 Fancy Dress 

(Pre-Primary) 
Community 

Helpers 

 

Mother’s Day 

Celebration 
( PP1 TO II ) 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 
    

ASSESSMENT-2 

 
ASSESSMENT-2 

 
ASSESSMENT-2 

 
ASSESSMENT-2 

25 26 27 28 29 30 

 

       



OCTOBER 2022 
 

 

       

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 
      

1 
      Dussehra 

Vacations 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 
 Dussehra 

Vacations 

Dussehra 

Vacations 

 
Dussehra Vacations 

School reopens 

after Dussehr 

Indian Air Force 

Day 

 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 
    

Orange Day 

(PP1 TO II) 

 Workshop on 

Puppet Making 

( I TO V) 

Flower Rangoli 

Competition 
( VI TO IX) 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 
 Inter House Craft 

Making 

Competition for 
Grades 6 to 10 

    

‘Talk on Safe and 

Unsafe touch’ for 
Grades 1 & 2 

Inter House Diya 

decoration 

Competition 
( I TO V) 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 
  

Vigilance 

Awareness Week 

 
Diwali 

   

Fruit Salad day 

for Pre-Primary 

Paper Crumpling 

Competition 
(PP1,PP2) 

30 31 
     

 National Unity 

Day 

     

 
 

 
NOVEMBER 2022 

 

       

 
SUNDAY 

 
MONDAY 

 
TUESDAY 

 
WEDNESDAY 

 
THURSDAY 

 
FRIDAY 

 
SATURDAY 

       

  

1 2 3 4 5 
  

 
Spell Bee for 
Grades 1 to 8 

  Fruits-Fancy Dress 

(Pre-Primary) 

’Just a Minute’ 

Competition for 
1&2 Grades 

 

Mud Plate 

Painting ( VI TO 
IX ) 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 
       

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 
 

Children’s Day 

Celebrations 

 

TERAM 

EXAMINATION-1 

 

TERAM 

EXAMINATION-1 

 

TERAM 

EXAMINATION-1 

 

TERAM 

EXAMINATION-1 

 

TERAM 

EXAMINATION-1 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 
  

TERAM 
EXAMINATION-1 

 

TERAM 
EXAMINATION-1 

   
Yellow Day 

(PP1 To II ) 

27 28 29 30 
   

       



DECEMBER 2022 
 

 

       

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 
    

1 2 3 
      Food Festival 

( I To X ) 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 
     Mud Plate 

Decoupage Art 

Workshop 
( 1 TO V) 

 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 
    

Exploring Colours 

and Shapes Week 

( PP1 To I) 

  Story Telling 
Competition 

(Pre-Primary) 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 
    National 

Mathematics Day 

 
Farewell ( IX) 

 

 
25 

 
26 

 
27 

 
28 

 
29 

 
30 

31 

    
Sports Day Sports Day Sports Day 

 
 

 
JANUARY 2023 

 

       

 
SUNDAY 

 
MONDAY 

 
TUESDAY 

 
WEDNESDAY 

 
THURSDAY 

 
FRIDAY 

 
SATURDAY 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 
5 

 
6 

 
7 

    
ASSESSMENT- 

3 
ASSESSMENT- 

3 

 

Grandparents Day 

( PP1 To I ) 

 
8 

 
9 

 
10 

 
11 

 
12 

 
13 

 
14 

  

ASSESSMENT-3 

 

ASSESSMENT-3 

 

Pongal Holidays 

 

Pongal Holidays 

 

Pongal Holidays 

 

Pongal Holidays 

 
15 

 
16 

 
17 

 
18 

 
19 

 
20 

 
21 

  

Pongal Holidays 

    

Math’s Exhibition 

( I To IX ) 

 

 
22 

 
23 

 
24 

 
25 

 
26 

 
27 

 
28 

     
Republic Day 

 

Story Telling 

( I To V ) 

 

 
29 

 
30 

 
31 

    

       



FEBRUARY 2023 
 

 

       

 
SUNDAY 

 
MONDAY 

 
TUESDAY 

 
WEDNESDAY 

 
THURSDAY 

 
FRIDAY 

 
SATURDAY 

    
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

       

 
5 

 
6 

 
7 

 
8 

 
9 

 
10 

 
11 

     Fancy Dress 

Competition 

( I To V) 

 

 
12 

 
13 

 
14 

 
15 

 
16 

 
17 

 
18 

   

ASSESSMENT-4 

 

ASSESSMENT-4 

 

ASSESSMENT-4 

 

ASSESSMENT-4 

 
Mahashivratri 

 
19 

 
20 

 
21 

 
22 

 
23 

 
24 

 
25 

      Spell Bee 

Competition 

(I To V) 

 
26 

 
27 

 
28 

    

   

National Science 

Day 

    

 
 

MARCH 2023 
 

       

 
SUNDAY 

 
MONDAY 

 
TUESDAY 

 
WEDNESDAY 

 
THURSDAY 

 
FRIDAY 

 
SATURDAY 

    
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

       

 
5 

 
6 

 
7 

 
8 

 
9 

 
10 

 
11 

   

Holi celebration 

(PP1 To I) 

 

International 

Women’s Day 

   

Graduation Day 

( PP1 To II ) 

 
12 

 
13 

 
14 

 
15 

 
16 

 
17 

 
18 

       

 
19 

 
20 

 
21 

 
22 

 
23 

 
24 

 
25 

  TERAM 

EXAMINATION-2 
Final Examinations 

 

 
UGADI 

 
TERAM 

EXAMINATION-2 

 
TERAM 

EXAMINATION-2 

 
TERAM 

EXAMINATION-2 

 
26 

 
27 

 
28 

 
29 

 
30 

 
31 

 

  
TERAM 

EXAMINATION-2 

 
TERAM 

EXAMINATION-2 

 
TERAM 

EXAMINATION-2 

 
Rama Navami 

 
PTM 

 



APRIL 2023 
 

 

       

 

SUNDAY 
 

MONDAY 
 

TUESDAY 
 

WEDNESDAY 
 

THURSDAY 
 

FRIDAY 
 

SATURDAY 

      
1 

       

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

 Academic Year 

2023-24 Begins 

(New session 
Starts) 

    
 

Good Friday 

 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

       

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

      
Eid ul-Fitr 

 

 
23 

 
24 

 
25 

 
26 

 
27 

 
28 

 
29 

  
Summer Vacation 

     

30 
      

       

 
 

 
NOTE: We are giving Tentative Academic Calendar & Exams schedule for 2022-2023. 

 There should be changes and includes New Activities, Monthly themes and Club activities and other related 

CBSE curriculum. 

 Academic Year 2022-2023 should be completed at the End of March 2023. 

 New Academic session for 2023-2024 will be start from The Month of April 2023. 

 

 

 

        

          


	JULY 2022

